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Observations were drawn from Hay Airport AWS {station 075019}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1012.224WSW1836.21014.47SW4025.813:4244WNW037.117.2Sa1
1013.824SW2430.41015.219S5220.814:3141SW032.614.6Su2
1015.415SSE2331.71017.820SSE5416.800:2731S033.811.8Mo3
1016.515ESE2133.61018.517ENE5323.009:0733NE035.514.8Tu4
1016.613ESE2234.21019.522ENE4923.323:2639ENE035.120.7We5
1016.219SE1534.31019.013ESE4324.416:0556ESE036.116.8Th6
1017.020E2532.21020.030E4622.708:2044E033.118.9Fr7
1016.520ESE2431.21019.922E5521.823:3541ENE033.118.7Sa8
1016.631NNW7124.91017.224ENE5425.513:1056NNW034.120.3Su9
1015.911SE4632.01017.211E9423.717:2730ESE2.033.819.7Mo10
1016.413ESE3133.71018.715E7424.014:1535E035.818.1Tu11
1016.29NE3234.21019.020ENE5925.109:1239NNE035.821.7We12
1014.917WNW2735.61017.020N5327.318:0246N038.923.6Th13
1015.922WNW1539.61017.811W5027.914:0037WNW039.720.4Fr14
1013.322WNW1340.61017.211NE2630.411:4741NW041.119.4Sa15
1009.019SW4028.61009.224NNW2730.317:3170SW035.628.3Su16
1021.424S2522.31023.528S6012.510:1344SSE023.28.6Mo17
1017.813ENE2825.91020.817E5214.910:1433ENE029.17.0Tu18
1013.028NNW1536.11015.820NNE5023.713:4646NW037.614.8We19
1010.830NW3133.61015.115ENE9920.912:2754NNW4.636.720.4Th20
1014.920WSW4528.41015.317SW9821.110:4835SW20.829.219.1Fr21
1016.917SSW2526.71018.213S8916.415:0133SW028.511.6Sa22
1015.94ESE2730.61018.915SSE8216.415:1133SSW031.712.0Su23
1015.513SSE2932.91018.019SSE7319.914:1330SSE033.615.8Mo24
1016.222NE3432.51019.013ESE6820.411:1731NNE035.415.7Tu25
1016.913E2834.41019.49E6823.117:1333E035.017.0We26
1017.220E2533.01019.511E6821.213:5439ESE034.416.0Th27
1016.013ESE5523.81018.811E6321.309:2435ENE025.718.8Fr28
1010.828SSE8022.91012.620SE10017.708:0748SE11.024.917.4Sa29
1012.424S3628.51014.920S8417.711:5743SSE7.429.313.9Su30
1013.519SSE3427.41015.820SSE7716.811:0741SSE0.228.513.3Mo31

Statistics for March 2025
1015.2183131.41017.5176321.833.417.0Mean
1009.04ESE1322.31009.27SW2612.523.27.0Lowest
1021.431NNW8040.61023.530E10030.470SW20.841.128.3Highest

46.0Total
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